

San Francisco, CA 94108 USA

ASX Code: 1PG

2 April 2015

1-PAGE ENTERS INTO AGREEMENT WITH ONE OF THE WORLD'S LARGEST FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS TO DRIVE ENGAGEMENT THROUGH THE 1-PAGE INTERNAL INNOVATION AND ENGAGEMENT PLATFORM

- One of the top ten financial institutions in the world has entered into an agreement with 1-Page to leverage the Internal Innovation and Engagement Platform.
- The financial institution has more than 100,000 employees.

1-Page Limited (ASX:1PG) ("1-Page"), the enterprise cloud-based talent acquisition platform changing the way companies hire and engage talent, has entered into an agreement with one of the world's largest financial institutions to leverage 1-Page's Internal Innovation and Engagement Platform, to filter and curate thousands of employee's ideas.

1-Page is actively deploying the 1-Page Internal Innovation and Engagement Platform into the organisation. Due to commercial sensitivities and confidentiality agreements, the organisations name must remain confidential, as per the vendor policy.

About 1-Page Internal Innovation and Employee Engagement Platform

The Internal Innovation and Employee Engagement Platform for enterprises is a disruptive, patented tool, which enables companies to rank and prioritize employee's ideas that are going to drive the greatest business results. Ranked as one of the top 3 HR technologies in the US, 1-Page changes the dynamics of employee engagement. The platform applies new predictive data to rank the most suitable idea for the challenges proposed by an enterprise. By streamlining the process of sorting, ranking and identifying employee's ideas while displaying the greatest benefit to the organization, 1-Page significantly increases engagement and efficiencies across enterprises.

About 1-Page

1-Page provides a revolutionary cloud-based human resources Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) platform, currently employed by leading global and US companies. 1-Page's technologies include the 1-Page Sourcing and Referral Engine, the Talent Assessment Platform and the Internal Innovation and Engagement Platform.

www.1-Page.com

For more information please contact:

Joanna Weidenmiller Managing Director and CEO joanna@1-page.com Simon Hinsley Investor Relations simon@1-page.com +61 401 809 653